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In-Person Appointment 9/19/22 10:45 AM 11:15 AM CC office Meghan Walsh Assistant Dean of Enrollment Management Drew University Madison NJ mwalsh@drew.edu 9734083513

In-Person Appointment 9/19/22 10:45 AM 11:15 AM CC office Jaclyn Katzenberger Assistant Director of Admissions Seton Hall University South Orange NJ Jaclyn.Katzenberger@shu.edu 9732752576

In-Person Appointment 9/20/22 10:15 AM 10:45 AM CC office Mickhale Lamba Assistant Director of Admission Northwestern University Evanston IL mickhale.lamba@northwestern.edu 8474917209

In-Person Appointment 9/20/22 10:15 AM 10:45 AM CC office Karen Gerrior-Mariani Associate Director of Regional Admissions High Point University High Point NC kgerrior@highpoint.edu 3368702548

In-Person Appointment 9/20/22 10:45 AM 11:15 AM CC office Emily Stanley Senior Associate Director of Admission Lasell University Newton MA estanley@lasell.edu 6172432231

In-Person Appointment 9/21/22 10:15 AM 10:45 AM CC office Michael O'Keefe Assistant Director University of Massachusetts-Boston Boston MA michael.okeefe@umb.edu 6172876027

In-Person Appointment 9/21/22 10:15 AM 10:45 AM CC office James Alberto Assistant Director of Admissions Massachusetts Maritime Academy Buzzards Bay MA jalberto@maritime.edu 5088306682

In-Person Appointment 9/21/22 10:45 AM 11:15 AM CC office Ilana Ciccone Assistant Director of Admission St. John's University-New York Queens NY cicconei@stjohns.edu 718-990-8053

Virtual Appointment 9/21/22 10:45 AM 11:15 AM CC office Adrianna Ramirez Out-of-State Admissions Counselor San Diego State University San Diego CA Adrianna.Ramirez@mail.sdsu.edu 6195941861 https://SDSU.zoom.us/j/88640550870

In-Person Appointment 9/22/22 10:15 AM 10:45 AM Heritage Susan Migliorisi Associate Director Boston College Chestnut Hill MA migliori@bc.edu 6175523285

In-Person Appointment 9/22/22 10:15 AM 10:45 AM CC office Jonathan Baker Regional Associate Director of Admission Saint Michael's College Colchester VT jbaker9@smcvt.edu 5087358151

In-Person Appointment 9/22/22 10:45 AM 11:15 AM CC office Eli Beberman Admissions Counselor Worcester Polytechnic Institute Worcester MA ebeberman@wpi.edu 5088315286

In-Person Appointment 9/23/22 10:15 AM 10:45 AM CC office Greg Breen Assistant Director of Admission Curry College Milton MA gregory.breen@curry.edu 6173332100

In-Person Appointment 9/23/22 10:15 AM 10:45 AM CC office Marisa Najarian Assistant Director of Undergraduate Admissions Wentworth Institute of Technology Boston MA najarianm@wit.edu 6179894566

Virtual Appointment 9/23/22 10:45 AM 11:15 AM CC office Caroline Berlin Senior Assistant Dean of Admission Bates College Lewiston ME cberlin@bates.edu 2077866012 https://bates.zoom.us/j/97790540354

In-Person Appointment 9/23/22 10:45 AM 11:15 AM Heritage Andrew Carter Deputy Director of Admissions College of the Holy Cross Worcester MA acarter@holycross.edu 508-793-2443

In-Person Appointment 9/26/22 10:15 AM 10:45 AM CC office Christopher Dooley Assistant Director Worcester State University Worcester MA cdooley@worcester.edu 5089298793

In-Person Appointment 9/26/22 10:15 AM 10:45 AM CC office Christian Kukas Admissions Counselor The University of Tampa Tampa FL ckukas@ut.edu 8132573652

In-Person Appointment 9/26/22 10:45 AM 11:15 AM CC office Anna Rizzotti Admissions Counselor Binghamton University Vestal NY rizzotti@binghamton.edu 9745344223

In-Person Appointment 9/26/22 10:45 AM 11:15 AM CC office Katie Storer Senior Assistant Director of Admission Bryant University Smithfield RI kstorer@bryant.edu 5

In-Person Appointment 9/27/22 10:45 AM 11:15 AM CC office Andrew Lucibella Admission Counselor Loyola University Maryland Baltimore MD ajlucibella@loyola.edu 4106175622

In-Person Appointment 9/27/22 10:45 AM 11:15 AM CC office Kevin Blake Director of Undergraduate Admissions Sacred Heart University Fairfield CT blakek3@sacredheart.edu 2032571670

In-Person Appointment 9/28/22 10:15 AM 10:45 AM Heritage Andrew Halstead Assistant Director of Admission Villanova University Villanova PA andrew.halstead@villanova.edu 610-519-5625

In-Person Appointment 9/29/22 10:15 AM 10:45 AM CC office Nathan Lamb International Officer (North America) Durham University Durham DUR nathan.j.lamb@durham.ac.uk 1913346323

Virtual Appointment 9/29/22 10:15 AM 10:45 AM Heritage Paul Hovey Associate Director of Undergraduate Admission Fairfield University Fairfield CT phovey1@fairfield.edu 2032544100 https://Fairfield.zoom.us/j/95690817872

In-Person Appointment 9/30/22 10:45 AM 11:15 AM CC office Jessica Gallant Assistant Director of Freshman Admission Southern New Hampshire University Manchester NH jessica.gallant2@snhu.edu 603-645-9611

In-Person Appointment 9/30/22 10:45 AM 11:15 AM CC office LaVonne Alston Traveling Admissions Recruiter Messiah University Mechanicsburg PA admissionstr@messiah.edu 8002334220

In-Person Appointment 10/3/22 10:15 AM 10:45 AM CC office Melissa Giron Admission Counselor Rhode Island College Providence RI mgiron_0426@ric.edu 4014568809

In-Person Appointment 10/3/22 10:15 AM 10:45 AM CC office Adam Robb Admissions Counselor James Madison University Harrisonburg VA robban@jmu.edu 5405685681

In-Person Appointment 10/3/22 10:45 AM 11:15 AM CC office Jacob Allen Admission Counselor Roger Williams University Bristol RI jallen@rwu.edu 4012543426

In-Person Appointment 10/3/22 10:45 AM 11:15 AM CC office David Brown Admissions Counselor Saint Joseph's College of Maine Standish ME dbrown@sjcme.edu 2078927748

In-Person Appointment 10/4/22 10:45 AM 11:15 AM CC office Elijah Fish Admissions Counselor University of Notre Dame Notre Dame IN efish2@nd.edu 5746317505

In-Person Appointment 10/5/22 10:15 AM 10:45 AM CC office Karen Fisher-Dickmann Senior Associate Director of Admission Lynn University Boca Raton FL kfisher@lynn.edu 5612377841

In-Person Appointment 10/5/22 10:15 AM 10:45 AM CC office Miranda Nelson Admissions Counselor SUNY College at Oswego Oswego NY miranda.nelson@oswego.edu 315-312-2254

In-Person Appointment 10/5/22 10:45 AM 11:15 AM CC office Courtney Cyr Director of Regional Recruitment Hofstra University Hempstead NY courtney.cyr@hofstra.edu 5164637161

In-Person Appointment 10/5/22 10:45 AM 11:15 AM CC office Gwyneth Martin Admissions Counselor Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State University Blacksburg VA gwyneth9@vt.edu 5409448594

Virtual Appointment 10/6/22 10:15 AM 10:45 AM CC office Laura Kelly North American recruitment Officer Trinity College Dublin College Green D laura.kelly@tcd.ie 3398328833 https://us06web.zoom.us/j/8182987833

In-Person Appointment 10/6/22 10:15 AM 10:45 AM CC office Kevin Krantz Admissions Officer 1 University of Connecticut Storrs CT kevin.krantz@uconn.edu 8605087677

In-Person Appointment 10/6/22 10:45 AM 11:15 AM CC office Doug Seed Senior Assistant Director of Undergrad Admissions University of Massachusetts-Lowell Lowell MA douglas_seed@uml.edu 978-934-3935

In-Person Appointment 10/6/22 10:45 AM 11:15 AM CC office Christopher Lydon Interim VP, Enrollment Management La Salle University Philadelphia PA lydon98@lasalle.edu 2159511000

In-Person Appointment 10/7/22 10:15 AM 10:45 AM CC office Cynthia Velasquez Assistant Director of Admissions University of New Hampshire-Main Campus Durham NH cynthia.velasquez@unh.edu 603-862-2618

In-Person Appointment 10/7/22 10:15 AM 10:45 AM CC office Sophie Bernheisel Assistant Director of Admission St. Mary's College of Maryland St. Mary's City MD sebernheisel@smcm.edu 2408955010

In-Person Appointment 10/7/22 10:45 AM 11:15 AM CC office Susan Hanks Sr. Associate Dean of Admissions Union College (NY) Schenectady NY hankss@union.edu 518-388-6112

In-Person Appointment 10/7/22 10:45 AM 11:15 AM CC office Kristen Cahalane Senior Associate Director Wheaton College - Massachusetts Norton MA cahalane_kristen@wheatoncollege.edu 5082863778

In-Person Appointment 10/11/22 10:15 AM 10:45 AM CC office Leigha Merwin Assistant Director of Undergraduate Admissions University of New Haven West Haven CT lmerwin@newhaven.edu 203-314-2651

In-Person Appointment 10/11/22 10:15 AM 10:45 AM CC office Allison Lombardi Associate Director of Admission Massachusetts College of Pharmacy and Health Sciences Boston MA allison.lombardi@mcphs.edu 617-735-1054

In-Person Appointment 10/11/22 10:45 AM 11:15 AM CC office Taylor Riley Recruitment and Admissions Counselor Central Connecticut State University New Britain CT triley@ccsu.edu 8608322283

In-Person Appointment 10/13/22 10:15 AM 10:45 AM CC office Kate Beyer Associate Director of Admissions Hobart William Smith Colleges Geneva NY beyer@hws.edu 3157813000

In-Person Appointment 10/13/22 10:15 AM 10:45 AM CC office Kay Scanlan Assistant Director Salve Regina University Newport RI kay.scanlan@salve.edu 4013413275

In-Person Appointment 10/13/22 10:45 AM 11:15 AM CC office Sandra Glynn Remote Admissions Counselor, New England Elizabethtown College Elizabethtown PA glynns@etown.edu 7173611400

In-Person Appointment 10/13/22 10:45 AM 11:15 AM CC office Eva Bramesco Associate Director, Undergraduate Admissions George Mason University Fairfax VA ebramesc@gmu.edu 7039935423

In-Person Appointment 10/14/22 10:15 AM 10:45 AM CC office Allie Goddard Senior Assistant Director of Undergraduate Admissions Springfield College Springfield MA agoddard2@springfieldcollege.edu (413) 748-3136

In-Person Appointment 10/14/22 10:15 AM 10:45 AM CC office Scott Fournier Assistant Director, Admissions Fitchburg State University Fitchburg MA sfourni8@fitchburgstate.edu 9786653148

In-Person Appointment 10/14/22 10:45 AM 11:15 AM CC office Hillary Mosher Associate Director of Admissions Western New England University Springfield MA hillary.mosher@wne.edu 413-782-1790

In-Person Appointment 10/14/22 10:45 AM 11:15 AM CC office Kate Diamond Recruitment Manager-New England Le Moyne College Syracuse NY kchurnetski@lemoyne.edu 3154454300

In-Person Appointment 10/17/22 10:15 AM 10:45 AM CC office Kylen Donovan Assistant Director University of Maine Orono ME kylen.donovan@maine.edu 2075811486

In-Person Appointment 10/17/22 10:15 AM 10:45 AM CC office Isabelle Elsasser Admissions Counselor Dean College Franklin MA ielsasser@dean.edu 5085411900

In-Person Appointment 10/17/22 10:45 AM 11:15 AM CC office Matthew Hyszczak Senior Admissions Counselor, New England Region University of Louisville Louisville KY matthew.hyszczak@louisville.edu 6177521751

In-Person Appointment 10/17/22 10:45 AM 11:15 AM CC office Joseph DePage Senior Admissons Evaluator University of California-Santa Cruz Santa Cruz CA joe@ucsc.edu 831.4594853

In-Person Appointment 10/18/22 10:15 AM 10:45 AM CC office Jake Henriques Admission Counselor Emmanuel College Boston MA henriquesj@emmanuel.edu 6177359715

In-Person Appointment 10/18/22 10:15 AM 10:45 AM CC office Michael Cardoza Assistant Director of Admissions Fisher College Boston MA michael.cardoza@fisher.edu 6176704506

In-Person Appointment 10/18/22 10:45 AM 11:15 AM CC office Joshua Carbonell Admissions Counselor University of New England Biddeford ME jcarbonell@une.edu (207) 602-2599

In-Person Appointment 10/19/22 10:15 AM 10:45 AM Heritage Mike Brosseau Assistant Director of Admission Bentley University Waltham MA mbrosseau@bentley.edu 781-891-2965

In-Person Appointment 10/19/22 10:15 AM 10:45 AM CC office Jacob Schwartz Senior Admission Counselor Merrimack College North Andover MA schwartzj@merrimack.edu 978-837-5323

Virtual Appointment 10/20/22 10:15 AM 10:45 AM CC office Dale Nemer Associate Director of Admissions Skidmore College Saratoga Springs NY dnemer@skidmore.edu 518-580-5685 https://skidmore.zoom.us/j/97175026496

In-Person Appointment 10/20/22 10:45 AM 11:15 AM Heritage Jennifer Forsyth Associate Dean of Admission Providence College Providence RI jennifer.forsyth@providence.edu 4018652533

In-Person Appointment 10/24/22 10:15 AM 10:45 AM CC office Kaiser Franck Admissions Counselor Louisiana State University Baton Rouge LA kfranck1@lsu.edu 2252702161

In-Person Appointment 10/25/22 10:15 AM 10:45 AM CC office Brooke Bigda Admissions Counselor University of Massachusetts-Dartmouth North Dartmouth MA bbigda1@umassd.edu 508 999 8607

In-Person Appointment 10/25/22 10:45 AM 11:15 AM CC office Carrie Holmes Admissions Counselor Keene State College Keene NH cholmes2@keene.edu 6033582267

In-Person Appointment 10/25/22 10:45 AM 11:15 AM CC office Colleen Eckl Admissions Counselor Colby-Sawyer College New London NH colleen.eckl@colby-sawyer.edu 6035263382

In-Person Appointment 10/26/22 10:15 AM 10:45 AM Heritage Ken Sawada Associate Director of Admissions Syracuse University Syracuse NY ksawada@syr.edu 6173065353

In-Person Appointment 10/26/22 10:15 AM 10:45 AM CC office Skyler Malchiodi Admissions Counselor Wagner College Staten Island NY s.malchiodi@wagner.edu 7183903309

In-Person Appointment 10/26/22 10:45 AM 11:15 AM CC office Crystal Cobb Senior Assistant Director of Regional Recruitment Embry-Riddle Aeronautical University-Daytona Beach Daytona Beach FL cobbc6@erau.edu 3863235075

In-Person Appointment 10/26/22 10:45 AM 11:15 AM CC office Timothy O'Sullivan Senior Associate Director of Undergraduate Admissions/Director of Recruitment Quinnipiac University Hamden CT tosullivan@qu.edu 2035827720

https://SDSU.zoom.us/j/88640550870
https://bates.zoom.us/j/97790540354
https://Fairfield.zoom.us/j/95690817872
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/8182987833
https://skidmore.zoom.us/j/97175026496
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Virtual Appointment 10/27/22 10:15 AM 10:45 AM CC office Jason Cloutier Regional Director of Admissions Xavier University Cincinnati OH cloutierj@xavier.edu 4013331119
https://admissions.xavier.edu/register/?
id=7124d21f-ed80-47a0-8d03-cc44cc953cad

In-Person Appointment 10/27/22 10:15 AM 10:45 AM CC office Elaine Concepcion Admissions Counselor Salem State University Salem MA econcepcion@salemstate.edu 978-542-4673

In-Person Appointment 10/27/22 10:45 AM 11:15 AM CC office Nicholas Chiocco Admission Counselor Stonehill College Easton MA nchiocco@stonehill.edu 508-565-1202

In-Person Appointment 11/1/22 10:45 AM 11:15 AM CC office Marilu McCambly Associate Director of Admission and Coordinator of Diversity Recruitment Saint Anselm College Manchester NH mmccambly@anselm.edu 6036417396

In-Person Appointment 11/3/22 10:45 AM 11:15 AM CC office Kadrianna Letts Admissions Counselor Endicott College Beverly MA kletts@endicott.edu 9782323197

In-Person Appointment 11/4/22 10:45 AM 11:15 AM CC office Karen Long Director of Undergraduate Admissions Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute Troy NY longks@rpi.edu 518-276-6216

In-Person Appointment 11/9/22 10:15 AM 10:45 AM CC office Elizabeth Stafford Admission Counselor II University of Southern Maine Portland ME elizabeth.stafford@maine.edu 2077805725

In-Person Appointment 11/9/22 10:15 AM 10:45 AM CC office Morghan Smith Admissions Road Runner Bridgewater State University Bridgewater MA m35smith@bridgew.edu 7742195154

In-Person Appointment 11/9/22 10:45 AM 11:15 AM CC office Laura Robitaille Regional Admissions Recruiter-New England Rutgers University-New Brunswick Piscataway NJ l.robitaille@admissions.rutgers.edu 4135304589

In-Person Appointment 11/9/22 10:45 AM 11:15 AM CC office David Moody Admission Counselor Florida Institute of Technology Melbourne FL dmoody@fit.edu 3216748030

In-Person Appointment 11/10/22 10:45 AM 11:15 AM CC office Alexander Patturelli Director of Undergraduate Admission Regis College Weston MA alexander.patturelli@regiscollege.edu 781-768-7593

https://admissions.xavier.edu/register/?id=7124d21f-ed80-47a0-8d03-cc44cc953cad
https://admissions.xavier.edu/register/?id=7124d21f-ed80-47a0-8d03-cc44cc953cad

